Schutzenkreis Aalen
KK-Sportpistole
Freundschaftsrunde 2025/2026

Begegnungen 2. Wettkampf

SV Laubach Il -
SSV Flochberg | -
JQS Walxheim Il -
SB Bopfingen | -
SGi Oberkochen Il -
SAbt Huttlingen Il -
JQS Walxheim IV -
SV Essingen lli -

Tagesbeste Mannschaften

SAbt Huttlingen |
SSV Flochberg |
JQS Walxheim Il
SV Regelsweiler
SGi Oberkochen |
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Tagesbeste Einzelschitzen
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Zauner, Michael

2 Beck, Tobias
Schulze, Thorsten
Grimminger, Manuel
Schlosser, Florian
Schaffauer, Jurgen
Schirle, Thomas
Litke, Benjamin
Schlosser, Stefan
Fischer, Moritz
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Ligaleiter:

SAbt Huttlingen |
JQS Walxheim I
SV Regelsweiler
SGi Oberkochen |
SV Fachsenfeld |l
SV Westhausen
SSV Flochberg Il
SV Lauterburg
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JQS Walxheim Il
SB Bopfingen |
SAbt Huttlingen |
SAbt Huttlingen |
SSV Flochberg |
JQS Walxheim Il
SV Westhausen
SSV Flochberg |
SV Regelsweiler
SGi Oberkochen |

Thomas Maier, Schellingstrale 80, 73431 Aalen

Tel.: 07361-921597

Fax: 07365-9610724

mobil: 0172-7297894

Email: Thomas.Maier@arcos.de
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Gesamttabelle nach 2 Wettkampf

Mannschaft 2. 4, 5. 6. Gesamt Durchschnitt
1 SAbt Hittlingen | 777 775 1552 776,0
2 SGi Oberkochen | 784 752 1536 768,0
3 SSV Flochberg | 765 769 1534 767,0
4 SV Regelsweiler 754 756 1510 755,0
5 JQS Walxheim Il 728 764 1492 746,0
6 JQS Walxheim Il 750 738 1488 744,0
7 SB Bopfingen | 733 745 1478 739,0
8 SV Laubach Il 747 726 1473 736,5
9 JQS Walxheim IV 714 697 1411 705,5
10 SV Westhausen 724 686 1410 705,0
11 SV Lauterburg 734 671 1405 702,5
12 SAbt Huttlingen Il 680 677 1357 678,5
13 SGi Oberkochen Il 661 653 1314 657,0
14 SV Fachsenfeld Il 650 656 1306 653,0
15 SV Essingen Il 659 628 1287 643,5
16 SSV Flochberg I 626 555 1181 590,5

Einzelwertung

Schutze Mannschaft 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ges Schnitt

1 Grimminger, Manuel SAbt Hittlingen | 268 264 532 266,0

2 Fischer, Moritz SGi Oberkochen | 267 256 523 261,5

3 Beck, Tobias SB Bopfingen | 255 265 520 260,0

4 Schlosser, Florian SSV Flochberg | 254 263 517  258,5

5 Litke, Benjamin SSV Flochberg | 257 259 516 258,0

6 Schulze, Thorsten SAbt Huttlingen | 250 265 515 2575

7 Tritschler, Jurgen SV Regelsweiler 260 255 515 257,5

8 Zauner, Michael JQS Walxheim Il 244 269 513 256,5

9 Schéffauer, Juirgen JQS Walxheim Il 249 261 510 255,0
10 Weis, Thomas SGi Oberkochen | 257 253 510 255,0
11 Rupp, Michael JQS Walxheim Il 255 253 508 254,0
12 Nazarenus, Askold SAbt Hittlingen | 259 246 505 252,5
13 Schirle, Thomas SV Westhausen 242 261 503 251,5
14 Mdunch, Martin SGi Oberkochen | 260 243 503 251,5
15 Walter, Ottmar SB Bopfingen | 259 242 501 250,5
16 Schlosser, Stefan SV Regelsweiler 241 257 498 249,0
17 Grau, Josef JQS Walxheim Il 253 244 497 2485
18 Mundorff, Andreas SV Laubach I 252 239 491 2455
19 Raab, Benjamin SV Laubach Il 257 234 491  245,5
20 Eberhard, Lars SV Laubach I 237 253 490 245,0
21 Erhardt, Josef SV Regelsweiler 246 244 490 245,0
22  Kopp, Oliver SAbt Huttlingen | 249 241 490 245,0
23 Meichsner, Uwe SV Regelsweiler 248 237 485 2425
24  Schubert, Torsten SV Lauterburg 240 244 484 242,0
25 Bubhler, Klaus JQS Walxheim Il 242 241 483 241,5
26 Grein, Wolfgang SV Westhausen 255 228 483 241,5
27 Mdller, Markus SGi Oberkochen I 247 235 482 241,0
28 Grein, Steffen SSV Flochberg | 242 239 481 240,5
29 Eberle, Markus SV Lauterburg 250 228 478  239,0
30 Matauschek, Horst SSV Flochberg | 254 223 477  238,5
31 Pflanz, Patrick JQS Walxheim IV 238 237 475 237,5
32 Higler, Carolin JQS Walxheim IV 237 231 468 234,0
33 Reichert, Kevin JQS Walxheim IV 239 229 468 234,0
34 Hoppe, Markus SV Laubach I 238 229 467 233,5
35 Capizzo, Salvatore SAbt Hittlingen | 232 233 465 232,5
36 Schlosser, Martin SSV Flochberg | 216 247 463 231,5
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Muller, Helmut
Blum, Bernhard
Héafele, Jurgen

Steinacker, Christian

Bernhard, Thomas
Weis, Franziska
Konig, Peter
Eberle, Anna Lena
Maier, Jurgen
Poloczek, Joachim
Behringer, Heinz
Jandl, Patrick
Siersch, Markus
Mdller, Jennifer

Dangelmaier, Bernd

Szing, Michael
Neukamm, Willy
Neukamm, Christa
Thorwart, Martin
Barth, Susanne
Kehrle, Karl
Prasky, Marion
Baurle, Erwin
Seipold, Roland
Januszok, Peter
Fuchs, Wolfgang
Jung, Johann
Pollak, Hermann
Straul3, Karl
Rauch, Jochen
Trittler, Christian
Schubert, Diana
Laukert, Irina

AK Proch, Sascha
Bucher, Martin
Biller, Jurgen

AK Schulze, Leon
Reichert, Rolf

AK Furst, Nick

AK Deubel, Frank
AK Dragon, Peter
Ott, Ralph

AK Thumm, Stefan
Gaiser, Arthur

SAbt Hattlingen I
SV Fachsenfeld
SB Bopfingen |
SAbt Hattlingen
SV Essingen llI
SGi Oberkochen |
JQS Walxheim IlI
SV Lauterburg
SAbt Hiittlingen I
SV Essingen I
SSV Flochberg Il
SGi Oberkochen |
SV Fachsenfeld
SGi Oberkochen Il
SV Fachsenfeld
JQS Walxheim IlI
SV Westhausen
SV Westhausen
SV Regelsweiler
SV Fachsenfeld Il
SGi Oberkochen I
SAbt Hattlingen I
SV Essingen Il
SGi Oberkochen Il
SV Laubach I
SSV Flochberg Il
SSV Flochberg Il
JQS Walxheim Il
SSV Flochberg Il
SV Lauterburg
SGi Oberkochen I
SV Lauterburg
SV Fachsenfeld
SV Lauterburg
SV Essingen Il
SV Westhausen
SAbt Huttlingen |
JQS Walxheim IV
SAbt Hittlingen I
SGi Oberkochen |
SV Regelsweiler
SAbt Hittlingen I
SV Fachsenfeld I
SV Essingen llI

225
239
219
232
239
220
216
244
223
218
215
218
210
214
201
235
227
219
214
189
196
192
202
200
198
181
217
206
194
139
168
156
146

146
225
87

204
198
196

154
150

233
219
238
225
218
231
234
199
219
222
218
210
212
208
219
185
192
197
195
218
210
213
188
185
186
188
149
151
142
179
142
148
120
238
83

131
216

193

458
458
457
457
457
451
450
443
442
440
433
428
422
422
420
420
419
416
409
407
406
405
390
385
384
369
366
357
336
318
310
304
266
238
229
225
218
216
204
198
196
193
154
150

]
et v 1




